
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BELLE 2 Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1Y 3P 4/1/2D. Stone 532836 8/4237

 2 HAAS 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1J. King 520011 21/18249

 3 SUZIE'S FACE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R8, P 6P 3C 1C 4/1/2S. Burgis 534546 12/1308

 4 UNDER THE THUMB 1 Weighted points score NOW, 14/03/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1D. Campbell 532803 8/6228

 5 ZAMBORA TIGER Last start placegetter GOS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 5/4S. Tyson 548372 1/0184

 6 OLLIE DOO Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3S. Hill 534259 2/1183

 7 MANILA KING Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4156

 8 PACIFIC HILL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 528231 2/1132

 9 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 28/02/2022, R9, P 2P 4Y 5P 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/2109

 10 REGENT TREE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/084

 11 LITTLE ZEPHYR 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2C 5/4J. Gallaway 543645 3/0264

 12 METRO MIKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3210

 13 BRADMAN BEST 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1B. Field 525609 7/3207

 14 ORSON TIME Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2S. Hill 539777 3/2205

 15 GUNNADOO COCO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3C. Last 542821 2/1189

 16 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 533465 4/2171

 17 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 2/1153

 18 OUTLAW ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/4D. Smith 532853 5/0152

 19 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0147

 20 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3G. Case 532324 2/1138

 21 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1M. Davidson 537580 4/3132

 22 CANDY MOON Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 1M 4M 8M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/5129

 23 CONNERY Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2L. Masterson 533362 3/2126

 24 FERNANDO HILL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 2M 4P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1118

 25 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 8P 5C 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1114

 26 FUN FACT Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3C. Rosier 520997 4/1105

 27 KITTY LABELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1C. Kedwell 537194 4/3102

 28 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 7M 6M 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/087

 29 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4J. York 536711 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 RED HILL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TIGER Last start placegetter GOS, 18/01/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 5/4S. Tyson 548372 1/0184

 2 OLLIE DOO Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3S. Hill 534259 2/1183

 3 MANILA KING Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4156

 4 PACIFIC HILL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 528231 2/1132

 5 ERSKIN BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 28/02/2022, R9, P 2P 4Y 5P 5/2P. Midson 517805 7/2109

 6 REGENT TREE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/084

 7 LITTLE ZEPHYR 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2C 5/4J. Gallaway 543645 3/0264

 8 METRO MIKE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3210

 9 BRADMAN BEST 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1B. Field 525609 7/3207

 10 ORSON TIME Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2S. Hill 539777 3/2205

 11 GUNNADOO COCO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3C. Last 542821 2/1189

 12 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 533465 4/2171

 13 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 548370 2/1153

 14 OUTLAW ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 15/03/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/4D. Smith 532853 5/0152

 15 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0147

 16 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3G. Case 532324 2/1138

 17 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1M. Davidson 537580 4/3132

 18 CANDY MOON Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 1M 4M 8M 5/1T. Campbell 496965 7/5129

 19 CONNERY Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2L. Masterson 533362 3/2126

 20 FERNANDO HILL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 2M 4P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1118

 21 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 8P 5C 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1114

 22 FUN FACT Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/3C. Rosier 520997 4/1105

 23 KITTY LABELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1C. Kedwell 537194 4/3102

 24 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 7M 6M 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/087

 25 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4J. York 536711 1/081

 26 RED HILL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P MDN 400 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VALLEY DEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4T. Smith 544970 1/0140

 2 SILENT SKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/01/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 5/4J. Davis 540951 1/0114

 3 CONAIR Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 545225 1/0151

 4 ULTIMATE EBBY Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/0140

 5 BUGATTI MOON Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1J. Davis 546276 0/0134

 6 MACHINE Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 2P 3P M/1J. Magri 548508 0/0132

 7 LOLLIPOP ED Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R1, P 3P M/1I. Darcey 542316 0/0117

 8 MY MATE PHIL 3 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 3P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/082

 9 SHE'S CLEAN Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P M/1R. Jones 541663 0/064

 10 FINE COTTON KAOS 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P

GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE PHIL 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 3P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/082

 2 FINE COTTON KAOS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P

GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0102

 3 FAT BOY'S WANTS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/02/2022, R2, P 6P 2P M/1T. Mason 548367 0/092

 4 CRUZY TEARS First start M/1R. Scott 545468 0/00

 5 FERNANDO KEROMA First start M/1S. Pitstock 547018 0/00

 6 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1D. Berwick 543959 0/064

 7 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R3, Y 5Y 4P 6P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/062

 8 YEAH DUGGI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P NG 400 BRB

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Grade order Grade 1 5P 3P 3P 1/2B. Smoothy 528628 11/9252

 2 RITZA FRANKY BOY 1 Grade order Grade 1 3P 5P 1P 1/1M. Davidson 539121 11/7237

 3 HYPERVENTILATE Grade order Grade 2 2P 1C 5C 2/1/1J. Croser 524919 13/6308

 4 GOLDEN ZESTA Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 9/6294

 5 STASH HOUSE 2 Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 528623 14/8216

 6 HAAS 1 Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1J. King 520011 21/18249

 7 UNDER THE THUMB 2 Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1D. Campbell 532803 8/6228

 8 LEKTRA LAD Grade order Grade 4 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2M. Davidson 545992 5/4222

 9 RODEO ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/1D. Smith 532852 11/4238

 10 METRO MIKE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3210

 11 BRADMAN BEST 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1P 5/1B. Field 525609 7/3207

 12 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Grade order Grade 5 7M 6M 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P NG 400 DDASH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEVY ROYALE Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 1P 1/2M. Manuel 523339 19/10354

 2 KAPOW Grade order Grade 1 5P 3P 1P 1/1S. Smith 539837 14/13336

 3 ZETLAND GIRL Grade order Grade 1 1P 8P 5P 1/2D. Croser 524915 15/14291

 4 ON THE ROCKS Grade order Grade 1 1P 7C 4P 1/2D. Campbell 533706 21/12251

 5 ROSE OF LACHLAN Grade order Grade 2 1M 2P 2P 2/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 31/18339

 6 COWGIRL ETHICS Grade order Grade 3 2P 2C 1P 3/1/2D. Smith 532847 10/5304

 7 ENCOURAGING Grade order Grade 3 2P 2P 5P 3/1/2B. Young 528312 21/20264

 8 SUNRISE JENNY 1 Grade order Grade 3 3P 2P 2P 3/1/2B. Field 535333 9/5226

 9 GOODWIN GRANGE 2 Grade order Grade 3 1P 6P 6P 3/1/2B. Young 532483 13/5205

 10 ROXY SUNRISE 1 Grade order Grade 3 1P 5P 5P 3/1/2B. Field 535332 8/6201

 11 SUZIE'S FACE 1 Grade order Grade 4 6P 3C 1C 4/1/2S. Burgis 534546 12/1308

 12 COSMIC BELLE 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 1Y 3P 4/1/2D. Stone 532836 8/4237

 13 LITTLE ZEPHYR 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2C 5/4J. Gallaway 543645 3/0264

 14 GUNNADOO COCO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2P 5/3C. Last 542821 2/1189

 15 SWISHY GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/2B. Smoothy 533465 4/2171

 16 WORKING BEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5C 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1114

 17 KITTY LABELLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/1C. Kedwell 537194 4/3102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNRISE JENNY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 07/03/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1B. Field 535333 9/3226

 2 OH SO ORSON Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 543116 2/1123

 3 OCULAR Last start Provincial winner MAT, 31/01/2022, R3, P 1P 4C 1P 5/3M. Sultana 538654 3/1228

 4 STASH HOUSE 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/03/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 14/2216

 5 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 14/03/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 11/1252

 6 SUPER AUSSIE Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2B. Davis 543673 4/2216

 7 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 548369 1/0162

 8 PACIFIC HILL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 528231 2/0132

 9 FERNANDO HILL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 2M 4P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1118

 10 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 8P 5C 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0114

 11 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 7M 6M 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/087

 12 REGENT TREE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/084

 13 RED HILL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4L. Lamb 537218 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P NG 450 MC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MITCHELL STREET Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1C 1/2J. Cutlack 521480 25/20350

 2 GOOD ODDS CASH Grade order Grade 1 2P 6C 7C 1/2T. Hurst 537878 17/14348

 3 ORARA DAN Grade order Grade 1 1P 5P 5P 1/2G. Smith 538285 17/9294

 4 ZIPPING LOPEZ Grade order Grade 2 1P 2P 4P 2/1/2J. Mackay 539875 13/2339

 5 TIES THAT BIND Grade order Grade 3 2P 4C 3C 3/1/1F. Hurst 543549 9/7372

 6 EBBY INFRARED 2 Grade order Grade 3 3P 1M 1M 3/1/1M. Eberand 521735 48/31295

 7 OUR MECHANIC Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 536687 7/4314

 8 SHE'S SAVAGE Grade order Grade 4 1P 2C 1P 4/1/2J. Savage 541388 8/4292

 9 RITZA FRANKY BOY 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 539121 11/3237

 10 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2C 5/1J. Tweddle 533620 12/5312

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 17 March 2022 - 08:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P NG1-4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 09/03/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 3P 1/1F. Hurst 531160 22/12266

 2 SHOWDOWN Weighted points score IPS, 10/03/2022, R8, 1 1C 6C 3P 1/2J. Cutlack 535224 16/15336

 3 KATANA Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R7, P 5P 1C 2P 2/1/1J. King 520005 20/10346

 4 WINLOCK ON TOP Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 1C 2/1/1M. Edwards 521013 29/24289

 5 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 2/1/1D. Berwick 532481 15/7186

 6 GOODWIN GRANGE 1 Last start winner GAR, 12/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 3/1/2B. Young 532483 13/7205

 7 EBBY INFRARED 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R7, P 3P 1M 1M 3/1/1M. Eberand 521735 48/31295

 8 ROCKET FORCE Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Barnett 530463 7/5276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P NG 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER ESTRELLA Last start placegetter DUB, 12/03/2022, R10, P 3P 3C 1P 1/2D. Smith 535095 20/12438

 2 PRIM AND PROPER Weighted points score DUB, 12/03/2022, R8, P 8P 3M 2M 1/1D. Smith 500937 24/16268

 3 COOL BOURBSKI Last start placegetter DUB, 12/03/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 4P 2/1/2J. Mackay 522266 17/12267

 4 SOUND OF SILENCE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 10/09/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 3P 2/1/2F. Hurst 531160 22/9266

 5 GOODWIN GRANGE 3 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 12/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2B. Young 532483 13/0205

 6 ZIPPING EVE Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 539872 9/0243

 7 ZIPPING LENNOX Last start placegetter GOS, 15/03/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 5C 5/3J. Mackay 539876 8/1220

 8 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R10, P 8P 5C 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0114

 9 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R12, M 7M 6M 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROXY SUNRISE 2 Last start winner MAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 5P 3/1/2B. Field 535332 8/6201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 21 March 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINE COTTON KAOS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P

GRA, 30/01/2022, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0102

 2 MY MATE PHIL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/03/2022, R3, P

MAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P

3P 5P 3P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/082

 3 YEAH DUGGI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5P M/1I. Darcey 542317 0/044
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